
Before After

Share a 
Bright,
Beautiful
Smile

While PF could quite easily stand for “Patient Friendly”, it actually 

means “Potassium Nitrate with Fluoride” – and it’s the reason why 

this patented formulation is clinically proven to lower sensitivity 

associated with tooth whitening, increase the mineral content of the 

enamel for greater strength, and reduce susceptibility to caries 1,2,3,4,5.

The #1 Doctor Recommended  
Professional Tooth Whitening System*

Custom
 Take-Home

WHITENING

Exclus ive
Distr ibutor1-800-265-3444 | CLINICALRESEARCHDENTAL.COM



5.

6.

OPALESCENCE PF REFILLS 
40 x 1.2 ml Opalescence syringes 

10% PF Mint 
10% PF Regular 

15% PF Mint 
15% PF Regular 

20% PF Mint 
20% PF Regular 

35% PF Mint 
 
OPALESCENCE PF 4-PACK REFILLS 
4 x 1.2 ml Opalescence syringes 

10% PF Mint 
10% PF Regular 

15% PF Mint 
15% PF Regular 

20% PF Mint 
20% PF Regular 

35% PF Mint 
 
 

OPALESCENCE PF DOCTOR KITS 
8 x 1.2ml Opalescence syringes, 1x 1.2ml Ultradent LC Block-Out 
Resin syringe, 1x Black Mini tip, 2 x Sof-Tray 0.035” 5x5” sheets, 
1 x 1 oz Opalescence Whitening Toothpaste, 1 x Tray case, 1 x 
Shade guide 
 
10% PF Mint 
10% PF Regular 

15% PF Mint 
15% PF Regular 

20% PF Mint 
20% PF Regular 

35% PF Mint 
 

Opalescence® PF 10%

Opalescence® PF 15% and 20%

Opalescence® PF 35%

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 
10% carbamide peroxide 

CONTAINS: 
Potassium nitrate and fluoride 

INDICATIONS:  
For patients with existing  
sensitivity; can be worn day or night 

FLAVOUR: 
Mint and Regular

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 
15% & 20% carbamide peroxide 

CONTAINS: 
Potassium nitrate and fluoride 

INDICATIONS:  
For faster whitening; can be worn 
during the day 

FLAVOUR: 
Mint and Regular

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 
35% carbamide peroxide 

CONTAINS: 
Potassium nitrate and fluoride 

INDICATIONS:  
For shorter wear time and touch-ups 

FLAVOUR: 
Mint

WEAR TIME: 
8-10  

hours/day

WEAR TIME: 
15% 4-6 
20% 2-4 

hours/day

WEAR TIME: 
30 minutes 

a day

706204 

706205 

706545 

706510 
706509 

701305 
701306 

706540 
706539 

706541 
706542 

706544 
706543 

701070 
701068 

701071 
701069

706513 
706512 

706516 
706515 

Day or 
Night Wear

Fluoride

For Tooth
 Health

Potassium
Nitrate
Reduces

Sensitivity

20%
Water

Keeps Teeth
Hydrated

+ + +

No Shade Rebound 
Opalescence PF is specially formulated with 20% water to prevent dehydration of the tooth 
and subsequent shade relapse – a common problem with many other whitening systems.

Opalescence PF is highly effective in treating internal tooth discolourations due to congenital, 
systemic, pharmacologic, and traumatic factors, and aging. You’ll also see great success with 
fluorosis and tetracycline staining, although the results will take longer. 

Teeth treated with fluoride-based whitening gels experienced significant reduction in caries 
susceptibility when compared to their untreated controls. This is a significant advantage over 
other whitening systems, including those containing amorphous calcium phosphate or just 
potassium nitrate alone. 

Opalescence has a sticky 
gel consistency so it stays 

in contact with the tooth for 
enhanced whitening.

Gel stays where it should - for maximum effectiveness! 
Opalescence PF’s sticky, viscous formula means it won’t leach or seep from the tray

like other bleaching gels. That means there’s less risk of it being ingested, or of it leaching

and causing possible irritation to, and sensitivity of, the soft tissue. The sticky formulation 

also ensures Opalescence PF stays in contact with the teeth to deliver maximum 
bleaching effectiveness. 
 
Opalescence PF is available in a mild mint flavour, as well as regular (no flavour). Other 
whitening products contain poly glycol, which because of its bitter taste, must be masked  
with strong flavours like cherry or peppermint. This strong flavouring causes the mouth to 
create excess saliva, and is uncomfortable for overnight use. This excess saliva will also 
dissolve or wash the gel out of the tray – leaving less than ideal results!

* Based on global sales data.
RESEARCH:
1 Al-Qunaian TA, The Effect of Whitening Agents on Caries Susceptibility of Human Enamel, Operative Dentistry, 2005.
2 Rodriques JA, Basting RT, Serra MC, Rodrigues AL. Effects of 10% carbamide peroxide bleaching materials on enamel  
microhardness, American Journal of Dentistry, Vol. 14, No. 2, April 2002
3 ref. Mokhikis GR, Matis BA, Cochran MA, Eckert GJ. “A clinical evaluation of carbamide and hydrogen peroxide  
whitening agents during day time use.” JADA 2000 Sept: 131 (9): 1269-1277).
4 L.M. Clark, N. Barghi, J.B. Summitt, B.T. Amaechi, Enamel Flouride Uptake from Fluoridated Carbamide Peroxide  
Bleaching Gel, AADR Abstract #0498, 2006
5 W.D. Browning, Report on Low Sensitivity Whiteners, AADR Abstract #1650, 2006

Mint

Regular 
Dr. Kit

1-800-265-3444 | CLINICALRESEARCHDENTAL.COM


