





# The #1 Doctor Recommended Professional Tooth Whitening System\*

While PF could quite easily stand for "Patient Friendly", it actually means "Potassium Nitrate with Fluoride" – and it's the reason why this patented formulation is clinically proven to lower sensitivity associated with tooth whitening, increase the mineral content of the enamel for greater strength, and reduce susceptibility to caries 1.2.3.4.5.



Before After















Exclusive

Distributor



Teeth treated with fluoride-based whitening gels experienced significant reduction in caries susceptibility when compared to their untreated controls. This is a significant advantage over other whitening systems, including those containing amorphous calcium phosphate or just potassium nitrate alone.

### No Shade Rebound

Opalescence PF is specially formulated with 20% water to prevent dehydration of the tooth and subsequent shade relapse – a common problem with many other whitening systems.

Opalescence PF is highly effective in treating internal tooth discolourations due to congenital, systemic, pharmacologic, and traumatic factors, and aging. You'll also see great success with fluorosis and tetracycline staining, although the results will take longer.



## Gel stays where it should - for maximum effectiveness!

Opalescence PF's sticky, viscous formula means it won't leach or seep from the tray like other bleaching gels. That means there's less risk of it being ingested, or of it leaching and causing possible irritation to, and sensitivity of, the soft tissue. The sticky formulation also ensures Opalescence PF stays in contact with the teeth to deliver maximum bleaching effectiveness.

Opalescence PF is available in a mild mint flavour, as well as regular (no flavour). Other whitening products contain poly glycol, which because of its bitter taste, must be masked with strong flavours like cherry or peppermint. This strong flavouring causes the mouth to create excess saliva, and is uncomfortable for overnight use. This excess saliva will also dissolve or wash the gel out of the tray – leaving less than ideal results!



Based on global sales data

1 Al-Qunaian TA, The Effect of Whitening Agents on Caries Susceptibility of Human Enamel, Operative Dentistry, 2005 I Al-Ulanaian I A. The Effect of Whitehing Agents on Canes Susceptibility of Human enamel, Operative Dentistry, 2 P. Rodriques J. A., Basting RT, Serra MC, Rodrigues A. Effects of 10% carbamide perovide bleaching materials on er microhardness, American Journal of Dentistry, Vol. H., No. 2, April 2002 3 ref. Mokhikis RR, Mats BA, Cochran MA, Eckert GJ. "A clinical evaluation of carbamide and hydrogen peroxide whitening agents during day time use." JADA 2000 Sept. 131 (9): 1269-1277). 4 L. M. Calir, N. Bagrily, J.B. Summitt, B.T. Amaechi, Enamel Flocuride Uptake from Fluoridated Carbamide Peroxide Bleaching Gel, AADR Abstract #0459, 2006 S.W.D. Browning, Report on Low Sensitivity Whiteners, AADR Abstract #1650, 2006

#### Opalescence® PF 10%



ACTIVE INGREDIENT:

CONTAINS:

Potassium nitrate and fluoride

WEAR TIME: INDICATIONS: For patients with existing sensitivity; can be worn day or night

> FLAVOUR Mint and Regular

#### Opalescence® PF 15% and 20%



ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 15% & 20% carbamide peroxide

Potassium nitrate and fluoride

INDICATIONS:

For faster whitening; can be worn during the day

FLAVOUR: Mint and Regular

#### Opalescence® PF 35%



ACTIVE INGREDIENT:

35% carbamide peroxide

CONTAINS:

Potassium nitrate and fluoride

WEAR TIME: INDICATIONS:

For shorter wear time and touch-ups FLAVOUR: Mint

OPALESCENCE PF DOCTOR KITS

8 x 1.2ml Opalescence syringes, 1x 1.2ml Ultradent LC Block-Out Resin syringe, 1x Black Mini tip, 2 x Sof-Tray 0.035" 5x5" sheets, 1 x 1 oz Opalescence Whitening Toothpaste, 1 x Tray case, 1 x Shade guide

10% PF Mint	706510
10% PF Regular	706509
15% PF Mint	706513
15% PF Regular	706512
20% PF Mint	706516
20% PF Regular	706515
35% PF Mint	706204

#### OPALESCENCE PF REFILLS

40 x 1.2 ml Opalescence syringes

10% PF Mint	701305
10% PF Regular	701306
15% PF Mint	701070
15% PF Regular	701068
20% PF Mint	701071
20% PF Regular	701069
35% PF Mint	706205

## OPALESCENCE PF 4-PACK REFILLS

4 x 1.2 ml Opalescence syringes

10% PF Mint	706540
10% PF Regular	706539
15% PF Mint	706541
15% PF Regular	706542
20% PF Mint	706544
20% PF Regular	706543
35% PF Mint	706545



